ID SCIPER NAME

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
252
253
254

399188
398238
379697
391084
372815
393199
397677
380343
398982
379392
390663
362214
399581
393096
399214
393251
398443
391912
400096
390976
398663
391669
381178
392101
397435
400822
391950
397963
378778
376681
390656
391317
399093
400837
398108
393029
391042
398923
393515
398099
393153
400873
391380
398823
381444
391914
392960

Hashim Omar
Hassouni Jad
Haukanomm Uku
Hellier Du Verneuil Constantin
Heng Thomas
Herbinet Octave
Herzog Clara
Heuschkel Tobias
Hoffmann Alexandre
Hoffmann Lara
Hoffmann Tom
Hofstetter Jérémy
Homola Max
Houeiss Jason
Hussain Muhammad
Hutin Gabriel Stéphane Virgil
Jacquier Tristan
Jamai Ismail

Jandri Kevin
Jeannerod Basile
Jimenez Busuioc Juan
Jiménez Glur Nicolas
John Mathias
Kaloulis Dionys
Kane Ahmad-Bagore
Kappé Fleur

Karam Gaelle
Khalife Kristen

Khan Burguete Alam
Khemakhem Linda
Khlat Emile

Klaus Dimitri

Ko Taewoon

Kojfer Jules

Kruger Philippe
Laalam Yahya

Labib Aley

Lacroix Artus
Lagarde Noam
Lamas Evan

Laraki Ghalia

Larvor William
Lassus Elsa

Laurent Arthur-Louis
Laveggi Amélie
Lavigne Antoine
Laybros Justin

SECTI
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

SEAT ROOM
207 SICC-C
208 STCC-C
209 SICC-C
210 STCC-C
211 STCC-C
212 STCC-C
213 STCC-C
214 STCC-C
215 STCC-C
216 STCC-C
217 SICC-C
218 STCC-C
219 SICC-C
220 STCC-C
221 STICC-C
222 STCC-C
223 STICC-C
224 STCC-C
225 STCC-C
226 STCC-C
227 SICC-C
228 SICC-C
229 SICC-C
230 STCC-C
231 STCC-C
232 STICC-C
233 SICC-C
234 STICC-C
235 STCC-C
236 STCC-C
237 SICC-C
238 STICC-C
239 STCC-C
240 STCC-C
241 STCC-C
242 STCC-C
243 STCC-C
244 STCC-C
245 STCC-C
246 STCC-C
247 STCC-C
248 STCC-C
249 STICC-C
250 STCC-C
252 STCC-C
253 STCC-C
254 STCC-C



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

393196
400485
392468
391459
392071
397371
400287
391051
390609
398372
400429
398952
398671
380534
392006
381515
397875
391048
397682
397690
380536
391951
397674
397606
400238
400752
399253
398352
393397
381546
379916
381556
381275
397505
398530
380595
391767
394107
390625
390575
376128
397659
397735
381902
397745
389487
378430
390887

Le Boubennec Dimitri
Léauté Théodore
Leblan Arthur
Lechopier Berto Sebastian
Lecomte Mahe

Legha Himanshu
Lejeune Maxence
Lemridi Lina

Leon Valentin
Leopold Antoine
Lepoutre Baptiste

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

Letourneur D'Aurelle De Montmorin De Saint-Hérem D GM

Leubaz Sascha
Levionnois Elias
Lévy Valentin
Levy-Barouch Ines
Liao Anthony

Liatis Anton

Lo Cheikh

Lopez Howe Gabriel
Lopez Marinucci Nicolo
Loukil Nora
Loureiro Emma
Lucazeau Enzo
M'Harzi Ines

Mac Naughton Alexandre
Macheret Nicolas
Maeder Igor
Maghrabi Ghita
Mahlouji Noor
Malherbe Eliott
Mallet Luc

Mansour Jamil
Mantero Tibo
Maradan Matthieu
Marchal Manon
Marchal Weissrock Thomas
Marchand Malou
Marchandise Victor
Marchetti Federico
Marijanovic Toma
Martel Christopher
Martinet Alexandre
Massey Max
Mathern Julien
Maucotel Miti
Maurer Aubin
Mechati Elias

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C



303
304
305
306
307
308
309

390358
399831
398167
391809
398430
380444
392679

Mercier Ilan
Merlotti Sacha
Mille Mathieu
Minghelli Lorenzo
Mittnacht Joey
Moix Jérémie
Morey Nicolas

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

303
304
305
306
307
308
309

STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C
STCC-C



